

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9432-9433/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 09/12/2004 in LPA No.289/2001 and order dt.18.02.2005 in RA No. 53/2005 in LPA No.289/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

V.K.SAYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICAL LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/04/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Kailash Vasudev, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Gopal Subramaniam, ASG
Mr.J.C.Seth, Adv.
Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 26.04.2006 for final disposal.

Permission is granted to both the parties to file additional documents.

